

**Penn Hills 2017 CCTV Inspection Contract**

Item No.	Description	Contractor: Savin Engineers, P.C.				Jet Jack, Inc.		Robinson Pipe Cleaning Company	
		Unit	Qty	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price
1	6"-10" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	73,000	\$ 3.66	\$ 267,180.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 116,800.00	\$ 2.75	\$ 200,750.00
2	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	21,000	\$ 3.66	\$ 76,860.00	\$ 1.60	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 3.25	\$ 68,250.00
3	21"-24" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	20,000	\$ 3.66	\$ 73,200.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6.10	\$ 122,000.00
4	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 3.66	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 7.35	\$ 29,400.00
5	6"-10" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	18,000	\$ 3.68	\$ 66,240.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 5.25	\$ 94,500.00
6	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 3.68	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 60,000.00
7	21"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 3.68	\$ 14,720.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 128,000.00
8	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	750	\$ 3.68	\$ 2,760.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 26,250.00
9	Removal of Protruding Service Taps, complete in place	EA.	25	\$ 245.00	\$ 6,125.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 7,500.00
10	Locate Manholes for Work Access, complete in place	Hour	10	\$ 120.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 3,250.00

11	Traffic Controls, Mobilization/Demobilization and Notification, complete in place	L.S.	1		\$ 63,000.00		\$ 500.00		\$ 5,000.00
12	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	2	\$ 2,925.00	\$ 5,850.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00
	2017 BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 606,495.00		\$ 224,250.00		\$ 747,900.00
	BOND/CHECK			Bond		Bond		Bond	

Municipality of Penn Hills  
 Tabulation of Bids  
 4/4/2017

**Penn Hills 2017 CCTV Inspection Contract**

Contractor: **Insight Pipe Contracting**      **State Pipe Services**      **Standard Pipe Services LLC**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Qty	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price	Bid Price	Total Bid Price
1	6"-10" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	73,000	\$ 1.69	\$ 123,370.00	\$ 1.45	\$ 105,850.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 146,000.00
2	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	21,000	\$ 1.85	\$ 38,850.00	\$ 1.55	\$ 32,550.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 63,000.00
3	21"-24" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	20,000	\$ 2.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 70,000.00
4	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Light Cleaning and CCTV Inspections, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 3.40	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 22,000.00
5	6"-10" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	18,000	\$ 1.10	\$ 19,800.00	\$ 0.45	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 13,500.00
6	12"-18" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 1.30	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,000.00
7	21"-24" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	4,000	\$ 2.40	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 8,000.00
8	27"-30" Sanitary Sewer Heavy Cleaning, complete in place	L.F.	750	\$ 4.50	\$ 3,375.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 1,312.50	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,750.00
9	Removal of Protruding Service Taps, complete in place	EA.	25	\$ 208.00	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 3,750.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 5,000.00
10	Locate Manholes for Work Access, complete in place	Hour	10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 2,750.00

11	Traffic Controls, Mobilization/Demobilization and Notification, complete in place	L.S.	1		\$ 1,000.00		\$ 5,000.00		\$ 3,500.00
12	Emergency Mobilization, complete in place	EA.	2	\$ 208.00	\$ 416.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
	2017 BASE BID TOTAL				\$ 261,411.00		\$ 208,362.50		\$ 343,500.00
	BOND/CHECK				Bond		Bond		Bond

Bid Committee: Cynthia Carson, Meg Balsamico, Tom O'Grady